
DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Cathryn Horner, CPPB, Interim Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N N 

20-101269-ITB  
20-101270-ITB 
20-101271-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y 20-101269-ITB 

Concentra Andrew Ward 
 

Ph: 205-427-5700 Andrew_Ward@concentra.com N N 20-101269-ITB 

Libra Management 
Group Stacey Mollison 

 
Ph: 770-480-1550 stacey@libramg.com N Y 20-101269-ITB 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell 

 
Ph: 770-265-2810 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y N/A 

Proforma Resolution 
Print Management Tamara Manny 

 
Ph: 678-838-8832 tamara.manny@proforma.com N N 20-101271-ITB 
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SiteMed John Chattin 
 

Ph: 404-226-6376 jchattin@sitemed.net N N 20-101269-ITB 

WAALS Enterprise, 
LLC 

Willie Arthur 
Smith 

 
Ph: 404-389-6364 williearthursmith@ymail.com N Y N/A 

Dana Safety Supply Mike White 
 

Ph: 770-362-8068 mwhite@danasafetysupply.com N N 20-101271-ITB 

Safeguard Printing & 
Promotional Products, 

Inc. 
Ava Sims 

 
Ph: 770-752-4612 Ava@Safeguardmi.com N Y 20-101271-ITB 

Soft Skills Zone, LLC 
Emma 

Reynolds-
Middleton, 

 
Ph: 678-524-3343 emma@softskillszone.com N Y N/A 

Davlin Developments, 
LLC Ronnie Davis 

 
Ph: 678-391-1964   rdavis@davdllc.com N Y N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-101269-ITB  
20-101270-ITB 
20-101271-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 

NAFECO David Rust 
 

Ph: 256-274-2669 david.rust@nafeco.com N N 20-101271-ITB 
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